

BID TABULATION

BID DATE & TIME: Tuesday, March 3, 2015 @ 11:00 A.M.

PROJECT: 2015 Sewer Repair Project

k:/bidtabs/LAGRNGPK/15026 - 2015 Sewer Repair.xls

	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		SUBURBAN GEN		GERARDI SWR & WTR		ANCHOR CONSTR		
		UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. 8" DIA PVC SWR PIPE, 5'-15' LONG, 8'-12- DEEP	16 Foot		400.00	6,400.00	390.00	6,240.00	850.00	13,600.00	1,028.10	16,449.60
2. 12" DIA PVC SWR PIPE, 5'-15' LONG, <8' DEEP	83 Foot		350.00	29,050.00	335.00	27,805.00	800.00	66,400.00	762.45	63,283.35
3. 12" DIA PVC SWR PIPE, 5'-15' LONG, 8'-12- DEE	39 Foot		400.00	15,600.00	375.00	14,625.00	850.00	33,150.00	928.60	36,215.40
4. 15" DIA PVC SWR PIPE, 5'-15' LONG, 8'-12- DEE	55 Foot		425.00	23,375.00	335.00	18,425.00	900.00	49,500.00	737.95	40,587.25
5. 15" DIA PVC SWR PIPE, 26' LONG, 8'-12- DEEP	26 Foot		425.00	11,050.00	290.00	7,540.00	750.00	19,500.00	386.80	10,056.80
6. ADD'L 8" DIA PVC SEWER REPLACEMENT	15 Foot		150.00	2,250.00	5.00	75.00	150.00	2,250.00	744.05	11,160.75
7. ADD'L 12" DIA PVC SEWER REPLACEMENT	55 Foot		150.00	8,250.00	5.00	275.00	175.00	9,625.00	584.25	32,133.75
8. ADD'L 15" DIA PVC SEWER REPLACEMENT	30 Foot		150.00	4,500.00	5.00	150.00	200.00	6,000.00	463.10	13,893.00
9. 8"X6" PVC SEWER SERVICE CONNECTION	2 Each		450.00	900.00	350.00	700.00	575.00	1,150.00	372.00	744.00
10. 12"X6" PVC SEWER SERVICE CONNECTION	17 Each		550.00	9,350.00	450.00	7,650.00	650.00	11,050.00	609.00	10,353.00
11. 15"X6" SEWER SERVICE CONNECTION	13 Each		750.00	9,750.00	550.00	7,150.00	675.00	8,775.00	1,188.00	15,444.00
12. SEWER SERV LATERAL REPAIR, 6" PVC	100 Foot		15.00	1,500.00	5.00	500.00	20.00	2,000.00	37.10	3,710.00
13. TRENCH BACKFILL	400 CuYd		20.00	8,000.00	5.00	2,000.00	40.00	16,000.00	75.20	30,080.00
14. TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	1 L.S.		7,000.00	7,000.00	24,585.00	24,585.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	17,864.10	17,864.10
15. TELEVISED SEWER INSPECTION	4,500 Foot		3.00	13,500.00	1.50	6,750.00	5.00	22,500.00	6.40	28,800.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 150,475.00		\$ 124,470.00		\$ 311,500.00		\$ 330,775.00